
Jenae Thornberry 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Office of Chairman La Rosa 

Friday, October 25, 2024 2:31 PM 
Commissioner Correspondence 

CORRESPONDENCE 
10/25/2024 
DOCUMENT NO. 09688-2024 

Subject: FW: The Disincentive & Oversight Factors by the FPSC ? 

Good afternoon, 

Please place the email below in CORRESPONDENCE - Consumers & Representatives in docket 20210015. 

Thank you . 

From: charley7722@aol.com <charley7722@aol.com> 
Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2024 12:36 PM 

To: Office of Chairman La Rosa <Commissioner.LaRosa@psc.state.fl.us> 
Subject: Fw: The Disincentive & Oversight Factors by the FPSC ? 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments 
or clicking links, especially from unknown senders. 

FPSC Chairman Mike Larosa, 

F.Y.I. 

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: charley7722@aol.com <char1ey7722@aol.com> 
To: Hillary Cassel <hillary.cassel@myfloridahouse.gov> 
Cc: michael.liguerman@mail.house.gov <michael.liguerman@mail.house.gov>; Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz 
<fl23 .response@mail.house.gov>; Office of Senator Book <book.lauren. web@flsenate.gov>; ron.desantis@eog.myflorida.com 
<ron.desantis@eog.myflorida.com>; martha. lynn@eog.myflorida.com <martha.lynn@eog.myflorida.com>; Rebecca Talton 
<rebecca.talton@fpl.com>; Shonna McCray <smccray@psc.state.fl .us>; Ellen Plendl <eplendl@psc.state.fl .us>; 
armando.pimentel@fpl.com <armando.pimentel@fpl.com>; Office of Chairman La Rosa <commissioner.larosa@psc.state.fl.us>; 
Office of Commissioner Passidomo <commissioner.passidomo@psc .state .fl . us>; commissioner. fa y@psc. state. fl . us 
<commissioner.fay@psc.state .fl .us>; commissioner.clark@psc.state.fl .us <commissioner.clark@psc.state. fl .us>; 
commissioner. graham@psc.state. fl . us <commissioner. graham@psc.state .fl . us>; commissioner.larosa@psc .stste .fl . us 
<commissioner.larosa@psc.stste.fl .us>; Ana Ortega <aortega@psc.state.fl .us>; Ron Hurtibise <rhurtibise@sunsentinel.com>; Julie 
Anderson <janderson@sunsentinel.com>; Gretchen Day-Bryant <gdaybryant@sunsentinel.com>; Walt Trierweiler 
<trierweiler.walt@leg.state.fl .us>; rehwinkel .charles@leg.state.fl .us <rehwinkel.charles@leg.state. fl .us>; vhamiaveo@va. gov 
<vhamiaveo@va. gov>; terry.hill@va.gov <terry.hill@va.gov>; Soucy Carolyn A. (Miami VA) (she/her/hers) 
<carolyn.soucy@va.gov>; Marie Woodson <marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov>; denis.mcdonough@va.gov 
<denis.mcdonough@va.gov>; helpmehoward@wsvn.com <helpmehoward@wsvn.com>; nperez@local IO.com 
<nperez@local IO.com>; dcohen@wsvn.com <dcohen@wsvn.com>; investigate@local IO.com <investigate@local IO.com>; 
newsdesk@local IO.com <newsdesk@local IO.com>; jortega@sunsentinel.com <jortega@sunsentinel. com>; Connie Furze 
<connie.furze@myfloridahouse.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2024 at 12:34:0 I PM EDT 
Subject: The Disincentive & Oversight Factors by the FPSC? 

Representative Hillary Cassel, 

Good Day! 

State of Florida District 101 
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Senior Constituent Pertinent Feedback, & Request.<<<<< 
 
Rep.  The Disincentive & also Oversight Factors by the FPSC commencing in year 2022. 
 
FPSC Inquiry No. 139858OC    FPSC Docket No.  20210015    FPL Account No. 26582 57510 
 
I am still in a complete disarray over the fact as to how the Five Commissioners on the Florida Public Service 
 
Commission could possibly of granted FPL permission to monetarily penalize my FPL account every 
 
month since the year 2022 for my Lower Consumption of Electrical Power, or KWH at my primary 
 
residence as a retired US Navy Veteran? <<<<< 
 
The Florida Governor Ron Desantis has been contacted, with no response from his office 
 
to date, as the FPSC Commissioners are not elected individuals, but actually appointed by the Governor.<<<<< 
 
In the interim myself, and many other innocent individuals out there are being unfairly penalized 
 
every month instead of being commended, and also rewarded for our due diligence, and also sacrifice ?<<<<< 
 
How in Heavens name could the FPSC of made such a terrible mistake by allowing themselves to be 
 
misled by both Office of Public Counsel ,and also  FPL ?<<<<< 
 
Another very important factor is that the FPSC made a abrupt decision to try to silence me by cancelling the 
 
Docket Number that was assigned to my legitimate complaint. Why, and what is the FPSC actually trying to hide ?<<<<< 
 
In Summation: 
 
I would sincerely appreciate whatever your office can do to hopefully unravel this injustice against me, and also may other 
 
unsuspecting individuals in the State of Florida, as the FPSC should be held fully accountable for their apparent 
oversight.<<<<< 
 
Thank You Very Much. 
 
Respectfully, 
 
Michael J. Walsh 
 
Senior Constituent 
 
US Navy Veteran     Member No. 1194721044 




